CONTROLS
T H E R M O S T A T S A N D R E L A Y K I T S
T4800A
ELECTRONIC T4800A
• Euro styling
• High sensitivity solid state
temperature sensing thermistor
• Precision differential of ± 0.5C/1 F

Universal plastic thermostat guard c/w locking key. Fits all of the above units.
162mm (L) x 89mm (W) x 82.8mm (D)
ORDERING GUIDE (THERMOSTATS)
RATING RATING
ORDERING GUIDE (RELAYS & TRANSFORMERS)
WATTAGE SUPPLY
CAT. No. NON-INDUCTIVE
Line Voltage
T4800A 500W/240V min, 3800W/240V max.
T460DA 500W/240V min, 2500W/240V max.
TS931 5000W/240V max.
TD932 5000W/240V max.
TS901 5000W/240V max.
TS901W 5000W/240V max.
TD902 5000W/240V max.
TD902W 5000W/240V max.
Low Voltage
T86A 30V AC max, 1 .5 Amp.
T86AW 30V AC max, 1 .5 Amp.
T822D 30V AC max, 1 .5 Amp.
T822D2642 30V AC max, 1 .5 Amp.
^^
INDUCTIVE
N/A
N/A
1/3HP/240V
1/3HP/240V
1/3HP/240V
1/3HP/240V
1/3HP/240V
1/3HP/240V
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
SWITCH
SPST
SPST
SPST
DPST
SPST
SPST
DPST
DPST
Mercury
Bulb
Mercury
Bulb
COLOUR
White
White
White
White
Almond
White
Almond
White
Beige
White
Almond
CAT. No.
Relay with 24V Transformer
R841C1193